
FRIGNANO 02-06-2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV POS

1 ARIETE ROSY SONNY BAR KEEN 16,186 1 1

2 MEROLA MICHELE SIRIA DI HOLLIWOOD 16,280 1 2

3 SALSANO PIETRO AV MAGIE MOON BOSS 16,345 1 3

4 INTONACO GIUSEPPE SEVEN 16,392 1 4

5 MANCUSO CESARE MARIA SHIRLEE A HIGH 16,530 1 5

6 ROCCO AUGUSTO SMART PEPPER JAL 16,547 1 6

7 ESPOSITO ANIELLO TORNADO 16,602 1 7

8 GRANATA CIRO ASSUNTA 16,635 1 8

9 D'AMICO APICELLA GRAZIA TOO FINE TO BE TRUE 16,843 2 1

10 INTONACO GIUSEPPE JAC FAIN 16,862 2 2

11 PALMIERI PASQUALE ELLEVI MONEY MOON 16,890 2 3

12 GRAZIUSO ARMANDO RC OVER THE TOP 16,953 2 4

13 GNASSO MARIA LARISA NOT ON SALE 17,001 2 5

14 ROSANOVA GUSTAVO DOC THUNDER TIVIO 17,058 2 6

15 VACCARIELLO ANTONIO SANDY FOR MOON 17,147 2 7

16 BUOMPANE MARTA POWER COFFEE 17,173 2 8

17 DI CHIARA ANTONIO SAV VITO CODY WEST 17,240 3 1

18 ORSI CHIARA COMPLIMENTARY YOURS 17,242 3 2

19 DI LUCIA MARCO IM DA MYSTERY 17,307 3 3

20 LA MARCA ANTONIO DUDÙ JR. 17,360 3 4

21 DURACCIO VINCENZO MM CAT CODY 17,395 3 5

22 FERRARA PASQUALE DUTCHS RAMBO 17,536 3 6

23 GIANNATTASIO AURELIO NIVEN 17,538 3 7

24 PROVENZA CARMINE ALÌ 17,567 3 8

25 MANGANIELLO FELICE RED SIDE 17,568 3 9

26 TUCCILLO GIUSEPPE DASHING SIX MOONS 17,783 3 10

27 RAGONESE VALERIO STAR LENA GLO 17,783 3 11

28 NOCERINO MARCO VINCENZO POKEMOON 17,835 3 12

29 GAROFALO FERDINANDO DESY 17,836 3 13

30 MANGANIELLO FELICE GIMMY 17,861 3 14

31 DI CHIARA ANTONIO SAILING PAMELA 17,899 3 15

32 MORONE TOMMASO STATIN GLOW BAR 17,963 3 16

33 FASOLINO FRANCESCO EMILIANO CAP COLONEL GRAY AM 18,035 3 17

34 D'AVINO GIUSEPPE MISS SLEEPY'S 18,253 4 1

35 DI LASCIO FRANCESCO CRISTAL 18,253 4 2

36 AVALLONE PASQUALE LUCKY'S INDIAN DREAM 18,340 4 3

37 AMBROSIO VINCENZO SUGS LITTLE CHICK 18,387 4 4

                OPEN BARREL RACING 4 DIVISIONI

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE CAMPANIA



FRIGNANO 02-06-2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV POS

                OPEN BARREL RACING 4 DIVISIONI

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE CAMPANIA

38 FORIA GIOVANNI NANÙ 18,720 4 5

39 SINISCALCHI SALVATORE SS BABY LUNA PARK 18,861 4 6

40 CASTALDO ASCANIO PEPPY SNAPPER LADY 18,938 4 7

41 D'ANGELO NICOLA MOON LIGHT 19,018 4 8

42 LA MARCA ANTONIO SHNING DAY 19,274 4 9

43 BATTISTA MARINO SIMONE BN CROW ROYAL O'LENA 19,670 4 10

44 D'AMICO APICELLA MARGHERITA BABY DIANA 19,808 4 11

45 MONTESANO GIUSEPPE HOLA QUEEN GLO 20,289 4 12

46 LA MARCA ANTONIO RAYAN 20,682 4 13

47 DE FILIPPO MARCO MR NEVADA COLONEL 20,753 4 14

48 VACCARIELLO ANTONIO LUCKY BORDEN REWARD 21,102 4 15

49 FALCONE CARMINE PRINCESS NT

50 SENATORE ANGELO JEY NT

51 GNASSO MARIA LARISA THE SNOW MAN COMET NT

52 LISI RICCARDO TAYLOR NT

53 BISOGNO GABRIELE ALICE SEVEN ROOF NT

54 VACCARIELLO ANTONIO RICING STAR HONEY NT

55 PALMIERI PASQUALE SAFARY DOLL NT

56 FIORILLO GIUSEPPE ESTER NT

57 RISPOLI CARMINE ML JULIETA SAN NT

58 TUCCILLO GIUSEPPE FB REMEY BONITO NT

59 CESARO ANTONIA CODY NT

60 PRINZO ALESSIA RIVER NT

61 TRABUCCO VINCENZO LUNA NT



FRIGNANO 02-06-2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV POS TOP15
TOP 

HORSE

1 ARIETE ROSY SONNY BAR KEEN 16,186 1 1 50 50

2 MEROLA MICHELE SIRIA DI HOLLIWOOD 16,280 1 2 49 49

3 SALSANO PIETRO AV MAGIE MOON BOSS 16,345 1 3 48 48

4 INTONACO GIUSEPPE SEVEN 16,392 1 4 47 47

5 MANCUSO CESARE MARIA SHIRLEE A HIGH 16,530 1 5 46 46

6 ROCCO AUGUSTO SMART PEPPER JAL 16,547 1 6 45 45

7 ESPOSITO ANIELLO TORNADO 16,602 1 7 44 44

8 GRANATA CIRO ASSUNTA 16,635 1 8 43 43

9 D'AMICO APICELLA GRAZIA TOO FINE TO BE TRUE 16,843 2 1 42 42

10 INTONACO GIUSEPPE JAC FAIN 16,862 2 2 0 41

11 PALMIERI PASQUALE ELLEVI MONEY MOON 16,890 2 3 40 40

12 GRAZIUSO ARMANDO RC OVER THE TOP 16,953 2 4 39 39

13 GNASSO MARIA LARISA NOT ON SALE 17,001 2 5 38 38

14 ROSANOVA GUSTAVO DOC THUNDER TIVIO 17,058 2 6 37 37

15 VACCARIELLO ANTONIO SANDY FOR MOON 17,147 2 7 36 36

16 BUOMPANE MARTA POWER COFFEE 17,173 2 8 35 35

17 DI CHIARA ANTONIO SAV VITO CODY WEST 17,240 3 1 34 34

18 ORSI CHIARA COMPLIMENTARY YOURS 17,242 3 2 33 33

19 DI LUCIA MARCO IM DA MYSTERY 17,307 3 3 32 32

20 LA MARCA ANTONIO DUDÙ JR. 17,360 3 4 31 31

21 DURACCIO VINCENZO MM CAT CODY 17,395 3 5 30 30

22 FERRARA PASQUALE DUTCHS RAMBO 17,536 3 6 29 29

23 GIANNATTASIO AURELIO NIVEN 17,538 3 7 28 28

24 PROVENZA CARMINE ALÌ 17,567 3 8 27 27

25 MANGANIELLO FELICE RED SIDE 17,568 3 9 26 26

26 TUCCILLO GIUSEPPE DASHING SIX MOONS 17,783 3 10 25 25

27 RAGONESE VALERIO STAR LENA GLO 17,783 3 11 24 24

28 NOCERINO MARCO VINCENZO POKEMOON 17,835 3 12 23 23

29 GAROFALO FERDINANDO DESY 17,836 3 13 22 22

30 MANGANIELLO FELICE GIMMY 17,861 3 14 0 21

31 DI CHIARA ANTONIO SAILING PAMELA 17,899 3 15 0 20

32 MORONE TOMMASO STATIN GLOW BAR 17,963 3 16 19 19

33 FASOLINO FRANCESCO EMILIANO CAP COLONEL GRAY AM 18,035 3 17 18 18

34 D'AVINO GIUSEPPE MISS SLEEPY'S 18,253 4 1 17 17

35 DI LASCIO FRANCESCO CRISTAL 18,253 4 2 16 16

36 AVALLONE PASQUALE LUCKY'S INDIAN DREAM 18,340 4 3 15 15

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE CAMPANIA
TOP15  -  TOP HORSE

                OPEN BARREL RACING 4 DIVISIONI



FRIGNANO 02-06-2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV POS TOP15
TOP 

HORSE

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE CAMPANIA
TOP15  -  TOP HORSE

                OPEN BARREL RACING 4 DIVISIONI

37 AMBROSIO VINCENZO SUGS LITTLE CHICK 18,387 4 4 14 14

38 FORIA GIOVANNI NANÙ 18,720 4 5 13 13

39 SINISCALCHI SALVATORE SS BABY LUNA PARK 18,861 4 6 12 12

40 CASTALDO ASCANIO PEPPY SNAPPER LADY 18,938 4 7 11 11

41 D'ANGELO NICOLA MOON LIGHT 19,018 4 8 10 10

42 LA MARCA ANTONIO SHNING DAY 19,274 4 9 0 9

43 BATTISTA MARINO SIMONE BN CROW ROYAL O'LENA 19,670 4 10 8 8

44 D'AMICO APICELLA MARGHERITA BABY DIANA 19,808 4 11 7 7

45 MONTESANO GIUSEPPE HOLA QUEEN GLO 20,289 4 12 6 6

46 LA MARCA ANTONIO RAYAN 20,682 4 13 0 5

47 DE FILIPPO MARCO MR NEVADA COLONEL 20,753 4 14 4 4

48 VACCARIELLO ANTONIO LUCKY BORDEN REWARD 21,102 4 15 0 3

49 FALCONE CARMINE PRINCESS NT 1 1

50 SENATORE ANGELO JEY NT 1 1

51 GNASSO MARIA LARISA THE SNOW MAN COMET NT 0 1

52 LISI RICCARDO TAYLOR NT 1 1

53 BISOGNO GABRIELE ALICE SEVEN ROOF NT 1 1

54 VACCARIELLO ANTONIO RICING STAR HONEY NT 0 1

55 PALMIERI PASQUALE SAFARY DOLL NT 0 1

56 FIORILLO GIUSEPPE ESTER NT 1 1



FRIGNANO 02-06-2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV POS

1 GIANNATTASIO AURELIO NIVEN 24,749 1 1

2 DI LUCIA MARCO IM DA MISTERY 24,841 1 2

3 AVALLONE PASQUALE LUCKY'S INDIAN DREAM 25,218 1 3

4 PROVENZA CARMINE ALÌ 25,420 1 4

5 TUCCILLO GIUSEPPE FB REMEY BONITO 27,698 3 1

6 INTONACO GIUSEPPE SEVEN NT

7 GARGIONE FRANCESCO ISE ZAC NT

8 SALSANO PIETRO PICCOLO NT

    CAMPIONATO REGIONALE CAMPANIA

POLE BENDING 3 DIVISIONI



FRIGNANO 02-06-2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV POS TOP16

1 GIANNATTASIO AURELIO NIVEN 24,749 1 1 50

2 DI LUCIA MARCO IM DA MISTERY 24,841 1 2 49

3 AVALLONE PASQUALE LUCKY'S INDIAN DREAM 25,218 1 3 48

4 PROVENZA CARMINE ALÌ 25,420 1 4 47

5 TUCCILLO GIUSEPPE FB REMEY BONITO 27,698 3 1 46

6 INTONACO GIUSEPPE SEVEN NT 1

7 GARGIONE FRANCESCO ISE ZAC NT 1

    CAMPIONATO REGIONALE CAMPANIA
TOP 16

POLE BENDING 3 DIVISIONI



FRIGNANO 02-06-2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

1 LISI RICCARDO TAILOR 16,991

2 ROCCO AUGUSTO SMART PEPPER JAL 18,093

3 RUOCCO ANIELLO TORNADO 18,234

ORSI CHIARA COMPLIMENTARY YOURS NT

FALCONE CARMINE PRINCESS NT

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE CAMPANIA

BARREL RACING YOUTH


